
KITCHEN
12'4" X 7'3"

LIVING
12'4" X 14'6"

FOYER
6'2" X 7'7"

BATHROOM
5'10" X 10'

PRIMARY BEDROOM
12'4" X 10'7"

BALCONY
23'4" X 6'8"

DW

FR

MW

W/D

6

6

6

4

N

SCALE 1 :70 (APPROX)

All dimensions, areas, and drawings are approximate and are subject to change without notice. 
Actual dimensions may vary from the stated floor area.
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I n t e r i o r :  7 5 5  S Q  F T
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Suite Six

FLOORS 5-16

FLOOR 17

FLOOR 18

FLOOR 19




